507723369 01/31/2023 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7770515

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE	
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ		
		Name	Execution Date
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALT		LTH SCIENCE CENTER AT HOUSTON	01/31/2023
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA		
Name:	NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH-DIRECTOR DEITR		
Street Address:	NIH, 6705 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE, SUITE 310		
City:	BETHESDA		
State/Country:	MARYLAND		
Postal Code:	20892		
Property Type		Number	
горену туре		Number	
Application Number:	14	656117	
Application Number:	14	656117	
		656117	
		656117	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	OATA	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	OATA e sent to th provided; in	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email:	DATA e sent to th provided; in ret	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email:	PATA e sent to th provided; in ret RE	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	PATA e sent to th provided; in ret RE 70	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces If that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	PATA e sent to th provided; in ret RE 70 SL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	PATA e sent to th provided; in rek RE 70 SL HC	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U becca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET JITE 1400	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	PATA e sent to th provided; in rek RE 70 SL HC	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET JITE 1400 DUSTON, TEXAS 77030	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATA e sent to th provided; in rek RE 70 SL HC	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET JITE 1400 DUSTON, TEXAS 77030 2012-0062 UTL	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	PATA e sent to th provided; in rek RE 70 SL HC	he e-mail address first; if that is unsucces if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U pecca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET JITE 1400 DUSTON, TEXAS 77030 2012-0062 UTL REBECCA EHNTHOLT	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 1	DATA e sent to the provided; in rek RE 70 SU HC JMBER:	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via U becca.ehntholt@uth.tmc.edu EBECCA EHNTHOLT 100 FANNIN STREET JITE 1400 DUSTON, TEXAS 77030 2012-0062 UTL REBECCA EHNTHOLT /REBECCA EHNTHOLT/	

Appl. No. 14/656,117 Amdt. Dated January 31, 2023

Amendments to the Specification:

Please replace paragraph [0002] with the following:

[0002] These inventions were made with government support under DA026452, RR024148 and RR024149 awarded by National Institutes of Health. The government has certain rights in these inventions.

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 062571 FRAME: 0436

RECORDED: 01/31/2023